Lake Pendant
LAKP Series
Features
This pendant features a laser cut design with a white acrylic diffuser.
Includes (2) 6” and (4) 12” adjustable stems included.
For use in kitchen, dining, foyers or anywhere general lighting is needed.
Provides lighting in residential, commercial and hospitality applications.
This fixture mounts to a standard junction box (not included).

QUANTITY
FIXTURE TYPE
Ordering Information:
Black  Gold    Qty. Lamp     DIA.    H
LAKP16MBBK  LAKP16MBGD   3  25W (MAX)   16”     4”
                LAKP20MBBK
LAKP20MBGD
  3
 25W (MAX)
20”     5”
LAKP24MBBK LAKP24MBGD 3 25W (MAX)       24” 6”
LAKP30MBBK LAKP30MBGD 4 25W (MAX)     30” 7”
3
GD
NP
BK